
 

Swiss Club of Washington,
D.C.

Euro Cup Watch Party

Cheer on the Nati with the Swiss Club and
Stable DC!

In honor of the upcoming UEFA Euro Cup matches, Stable DC will be hosting a popup kitchen in
partnership with Midlands Beer Garden. A selection of Stable's famous Swiss favorites will be

available for order to make the day more festive.

Saturday, June 15th, 9:00am Hungary vs. Switzerland
Wednesday, June 19th, 3:00pm Scotland vs. Switzerland

Sunday, June 23rd, 3:00pm Germany vs. Switzerland

Future popups will depend on the Nati advancing in the tournament, so make sure our DC cheers
can be heard all the way in Germany!

Midlands Beer Garden
3333 Georgia Ave NW
Washington DC 20010

No registration is required to join the Swiss Club for this special event, so bring your football
loving friends.
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Swiss Club Happy Hour

Join us for a special rooftop Happy Hour at The Imperial in Adams Morgan. This Michelin



honored restaurant and bar has happy hour drink and food specials for everyone. Creative
craft cocktails, vintage spirits, and Mid-Atlantic cuisine with a French twist will be the order
of the evening. Our happy hours are open to members and non-members, so feel free to

bring a friend and prepare for an evening of exciting conversation!

Friday, June 21
6-9pm

The Imperial
 2001 18th St NW, Washington, DC 20009

In the event of rain, the happy hour will be moved inside.

Swiss National Day at the Embassy of
Switzerland

Join us as we celebrate all things Swiss for August First!

Save the date

Saturday, July 27, 2024

Embassy of Switzerland in Washington, DC
2900 Cathedral Ave NW

Registration will open later this summer.

If you are interested in volunteering or becoming a sponsor, please contact
catherine.gees@swissclubdc.org

Swiss Club Events for 2023

• Hungary v. Switzerland
• Scotland v. Switzerland

June 15th, 2024
June 19th, 2024
June 21st, 2024
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• Swiss Club Happy Hour
• Germany v. Switzerland
• Swiss National Day
• Picnic with Swiss Rifles

June 23rd, 2024
July 27th, 2024
Fall, 2024

Board Members and Volunteer Coordinators

President: Kevin Sprenger, kevin.sprenger@swissclubdc.org
1st Vice-President: Catherine Gees, catherine.gees@swissclubdc.org
2nd Vice-President: Susann Kollmar, susann.kollmar@swissclubdc.org
Secretary: Olivia Hauser, olivia.hauser@swissclubdc.org
Treasurer: Melanie Way, melanie.way@swissclubdc.org
Membership Coordinator: Helen Bircher, helen.bircher@swissclubdc.org
Children's Activities Coordinator: Deborah Riedi, deborah.riedi@swissclubdc.org
Board Member: Christine Saba christine.saba@swissclubdc.org
Board Member: Martin Perret, martin.perret@swissclubdc.org
Board Member: Alexandra Phillips, alexandra.phillips@swissclubdc.org
Swiss Embassy Liaison: Annette Moser annette.moser@swissclubdc.org
Webmaster: Markus Pfeiffer, markus.pfeiffer@swissclubdc.org

About Other Swiss Groups

Swiss Rifles:
Ken Schelbert, ken@schelberts.com

Swiss Folklore Group:
Erwin Buerlimann, President, Eburlimann@comcast.net

Die Stauffacherin: 
Janine Ali, President, janine.seltzer@gmail.com
Susann Kollmar, Vice President

Swiss Benevolent Society:
Barbara Balman, President, president@sbsofdc.org
www.sbsofdc.org

Swiss American Club of Richmond: 
swissamericanclubrichmondva@gmail.com

Swiss American Historical Society:
https://www.swiss-american-historical-society.org/
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2024 Swiss National Day Sponsors

 

 

Interested in joining our Swiss National Day sponsors? Email
catherine.gees@swissclubdc.org

Advertisement
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We invite professionals and corporations to place your ad on the Swiss Club website by
contacting Melanie Way. 

Your ad will also appear on the e-Postillion which is sent to our membership on a monthly
basis. All we need from you is a business card sized image containing your website/email
information; anyone clicking on it will be linked to your website.

2024 prices are as follows:
$75.00 for dues paying members and $100.00 for non-members.

Great exposure to the Swiss community for a small cost.
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